Saturday 23 March
Rank Rider

Horse

HORSESPORT AUSTRALIA - Preparatory 1 - OPEN

1 Hannah Comerford
2 Ava McNaughton
3 Tanya Winstanley

Austerius
Hugo
d'Jubilee JPH

GODOLPHIN - Preparatory 1 - RWD

1 Sarah Constable
2 Eliza Simpson

Preparatory 2 - OPEN
1 Belinda Ritchie

Kokoda's Lethal Weapon Il
Kokoda's Leathal Weapon

National Trail

GODOLPHIN - Preparatory 2 - RWD

1 Sarah Constable
2 Eliza Simpson

Preliminary 1.1 - OPEN
1 Jodie Barwick
2 Belinda Ritchie
3 Linda Bergskas
4 Taylor Foley
5 Jenni Ward
6 Hannah Comerford
7 Ava McNaughton

Kokoda's Lethal Weapon Il
Kokoda's Lethal Weapon

Lewis

National Trail
Jonti

Squid

Zealous Legend
Asterius

Hugo

OAKWOOD PRODUCTS - Preliminary 1.1 - JUNIOR

1 Amity Cummins
2 Rosie Mulhearn

3 Scarlett Rose McDermid

4 Grace Field

Narla Amae
Caribbean Song
Finnick
Serenity

GODOLPHIN - Preliminary 1.1 - RWD

1 Jodin Bell

Zoey's Unicorn

KINGSTON PARK WARMBLOODS - Preliminary 1.2 - OPEN

1 Jodie Barwick
2 Belinda Ritchie
3 Taylor Foley

Preliminary 1.2 - JUNIOR
1 Rosie Mulhearn
2 Amity Cummins

3 Scarlett Rose McDermid

4 Grace Field
5 Giselle Han

Lewis
National Trail
Squid

Caribbean Song
Narla Amae
Finnick
Serenity

Larris Love

GODOLPHIN - Preliminary 1.2 - RWD

1 Jodin Bell

Zoey's Unicorn

Total %

70.33
66.66
DNS

68
66.33

70.33

65.33
76.66

71.6
70.4
69.2

68
67.8

64
55.6

67.4

62
DNS
DNS

59.4

72.68
66.78
57.5

68.57
62.85
DNS
DNS
DNS

63.21



KINGSTON PARK WARMBLOODS -

1 Jenni Ward
2 Leanne Way
3 Kate Roots
4 Katie Murray

Novice 2.1 - JUNIOR
1 Ruby Newton
2 Charlotte Summers

Novice 2.1 - OPEN
Jameson Park Monalisa
Quest for Fire R

Siege Warfare

What a Wizard

Cherry Element
Ivy Belle

GODOLPHIN - Grade IV, Para Novice Test A - RWD

1 Kyle Chapman
2 Kyle Chapman
3 Jodin Bell

ANNE LLOYD - Novice 2.2 - OPEN
1 Leanne Way
2 Kate Roots
3 Jenni Ward
4 Kate Murray

Novice 2.2 - JUNIOR
1 Ruby Newton

Let's Jazz it Up
Chappelhurst Mozique
Let's Jazz It Up

Quest for Fire R

Siege Warfare
Jameson Park Monalisa
What a Wizard

Cherry Element

GODOLPHIN - Grade IV, Para Novice Test B - RWD

1 Kyle Chapman
2 Jodin Bell
3 Kyle Chapman

Chappelhurst Mozique
Let's Jazz it Up
Let's Jazz it Up

74.04
61.15
DNS
DNS

64.61
DNS

68
63 (7.0)
63 (6.5)

71.87
70.31
63.75

DNS

66.71

76.25
74.75
66.75



